
Burton Bradstock Village Society Programme 

2017-2018 
Date Subject Speaker 

2017 
  

Friday, 22nd September    “My life as a Freelance Comedy Writer.”    Nick Thomas 

Friday, 13th October     “The Naming of Names.”     Anna Pavord 

 

Friday, 17th November  
    “William Cuming, 18th century Dorchester 
Physician.” 

    Peter Down 

Friday, 1st December  
 

    “The Yetties.”      Bonny Sartin 

2018 
  

Friday, 12th January  
    “By the Sign of....” A stroll around Bridport & 
its Pubs, past & present. 

    Bob Ayers 

Friday, 2nd February  
 

     “Children of Fiji.” 
    Peter & Margaret               
Long 

Friday, 16th March  
 

     “My years in Russia.” 
     Emily Malyon-
Roberts 

Friday, 20th April  
 

     “100 years in the Village.”     Susan Moores 

Friday, 11th May     Annual General Meeting 
 

Saturday 12th May     PLANT & Cake Sale 10.15am - 12noon 
 

Saturday 14th July     Annual Flower and Produce Show  
 

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD IN THE VILLAGE HALL 

and normally start at 7.30 pm, apart from the Coffee Morning and the Flower and Produce 
Show  
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